Largest Commercial Banks

Which are the world's largest banks? The answer depends on how you measure bank size. The left-hand panel shows
the top 20 ranked by total assets. The righthand panel shows the top 20 banks ranked by market capitalization.
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Source: http://www.relbanks.com/worlds-top-banks/market-cap
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Bank
Deutsche Bank

Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group

HSBC Holdings

BNP Paribas

Japan Post Bank
Crédit Agricole Group
Barclays PLC

Ind. & Comm. Bank of China
Royal Bank of Scotland Group

JPMorgan Chase & Co.
Bank of America

Mizuho Financial Group
Citigroup Inc

China Construction Bank
Agricultural Bank of China
Bank of China

Sumitomo Mitsui Financial Group

ING Group
Banco Santander
Societe Generale

Country Assets (Sbn)
Germany 2,802.71
Japan 2,741.52
UK 2,555.58
France 2,545.34
Japan 2,542.77
France 2,448.61
UK 2,430.74
China 2,400.08
UK 2,342.66
USA 2,265.79
USA 2,129.05
Japan 2,096.89
USA 1,874.91
China 1,867.82
China 1,838.74
China 1,829.36
Japan 1,805.09
Netherlands 1,656.74
Spain 1,620.92
France 1,530.09
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9/30/2011
12/31/2011
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Bank

Ind. & Comm. Bank of China

China Construction Bank
Wells Fargo & Co

HSBC Holdings
Agricultural Bank of China
JP Morgan Chase

Bank of China

Itau Unibanco

Citigroup
Commonwealth

Royal Bank Canada

Bank of America
Toronto-Dominion Bank
Banco Santander
Westpac

Mitsubishi UFJ Financial
Banco Bradesco
Sberbank of Russia

ANZ Banking

Bank of Nova Scotia

Country

China
China
us

UK
China
us
China
Brazil
us
Australia
Canada
us
Canada
Spain
Australia
Japan
Brazil
Russia
Australia
Canada
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Market cap (Sbn
240.95
195.85
160.72
150.9
141.73
140.95
128.8
88.17
86.67
82.62
76.56
71.77
70.53
67.32
65.77
64.25
63.91
59.36
58.48
58.16




